City of Madison Al

Madison, WI 53703
www.cityofmadison.com

SO

i

2
‘l“EATED mA‘t‘¢

Legislation Text

File #: 09049, Version: 1

Fiscal Note
Breakdown of Costs by Account Numbers as shown below.
Title

Improvements Accepted for Boulevard and Right of Way Landscaping 2007, Contract No. 6017 (Various ADs)
Body

BE IT RESOLVED, That the Boulevard and Right of Way Landscaping in various parks throughout the city has
been completed on January 15, 2008 be and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum $ 134,606.51
Final Contract Sume
(Based on Actual Units)

Net Change by Change Orders $ 26,362.29
Liquidated Damages
Final Contract Amount $ 160,968.80
Account Number Amount
CS53-58250-810377-00-53W0119 $103,976.73
CS53-58250-810360-00-53W0426 17,893.23
ESTM-58270-810391-00-52W0002 39,098.84
TOTAL $160,968.80
City of Madison Page 1 of 1

Printed on 10/7/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

