
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2007 Council Meeting\March 27\Contract No. 6017.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6017 
BOULEVARD / ROW LANDSCAPING 
  

Herman Landscape Service, Inc. $134,606.51 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810377-00-53W0119 $32,335.00 
Contingency 8%+ 2,585.00
Sub-total $34,920.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810391-00-53W0002 $84,127.51 
Contingency 8%+ 6,732.49
Sub-total $90,860.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810360-00-53W0426 $18,144.00 
Contingency 8%+ 1,456.00
Sub-total $19,600.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $145,380.00 
 
 


